

Lions Helen Keller Memorial (A project of MD-34)



At the Lions International Convention in 1925, Helen Keller challenged all Lions to dedicate themselves as Knights of the Blind in the Crusade against darkness. The Lions accepted that challenge, and from that day forward, the primary mission of the Lions around the world has been to prevent blindness. The Lions of Alabama, in cooperation with Lions Clubs International, established a memorial at Ivy Green, the birthplace of Helen Keller. For a donation of \$100.00, the name of a person, club, or business will be engraved on a brick and installed in the Knights of the Blind walkway. Your donation helps maintain the Lions Helen Keller Memorial.

Contact Information: Please provide the following information in case we need to contact you:

Name
Address
City
State/Province
Zip Code
Email
Country
Lions Club (If Applicable)
District # (If Applicable)

Inscription: <u>Maximum of 3 lines with up to16 characters per line including spaces</u>. If you check "In Memory of" or "In Honor of" that wording will be placed on Line 1; please complete lines two and three. If you choose the Freehand Option, you have three lines with a maximum of 16 characters per line to complete. Choose only one option below.

OPION 1: In Memory of or In Honor of Option:

Line 1: ____ In Memory of _____ In Honor of (Check the option you wish for line 1)

Line 2:	Each line represents a
Line 3:	
OPTION 2: Freehand Option:	Spaces between words count as a
Line 1:	
Line 2:	
Line 3:	
ayment: Make check (\$100.00 USD) payable to Lions Helen Ke Lions Helen Keller Memorial	eller Memorial and mail to:

Payment: Make check (\$100.00 USD) payable to Lions Helen Keller Memorial and mail to Lions Helen Keller Memorial c/o Lion Brenda Elliott 1579 Riverbirch Drive Bessemer, AL 35023

For more information: Contact Brenda Elliott at <u>bfmelliott@yahoo.com</u> or John Emich at jemich7513@gmail.com